503514617 10/08/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

EPAS ID: PAT3561243

Electronic Version v1.1
Stylesheet Version v1.2

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
TING-HAO LIN	10/07/2015
CHIAO-CHENG CHANG	10/07/2015
YI-NONG LIN	10/07/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KINSUS INTERCONNECT TECHNOLOGY CORP.			
Street Address:	reet Address: NO. 1245, JUNGHUA RD.			
Internal Address:	SHIN-WU SHIANG			
City:	TAOYUAN			
State/Country:	TAIWAN			

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number		
Application Number:	14877981		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4088984896

Email: jason.lin@linassociatesip.com

Correspondent Name: LIN & ASSOCIATES INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY,

Address Line 1: PO BOX 2339

Address Line 4: SARATOGA, CALIFORNIA 95070-0339

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 15154URL

NAME OF SUBMITTER: JASON Z. LIN

SIGNATURE: /Jason Z. Lin/ Reg. No. 37492

DATE SIGNED: 10/08/2015

Total Attachments: 1

source=15154URL-Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 503514617 REEL: 036753 FRAME: 0995

ASSIGNMENT

МИТЕРБАС	, I/we, Ting-Hao Lin, Chiao-Cheng	. Chang and	Vi_No	ng Lin wh	ose post office	address(es) annear(s) helow	
hereinafter r	eferred to as ASSIGNOR, have invented certain	ain new and usef	ul improv	ements in W	INGED (COIL STRUCTURE	
_AND I	<u>METHOD OF MANUFACTUR</u>	RING THE	SAM	E (hereina	after referred to	as the Invention) for which	
an application	on for United States Letters Patent was						
×	executed on even date herewith;						
	executed on						
	filed on	Serial No			;		
	filed as PCT International Application No			on		designating	
	The United States of America;.						
	Patent number	, issue on			·		
	DELC IZINGUG INTERCONNEC	CT TECHNIC	N OCY	CODD			
	REAS, KINSUS INTERCONNECTION of fice address is No. 1245, Jung				g, Taoyua	n, Taiwan hereinaster	
_	s ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquiring the en						
presents do	, THEREFORE, for good and valuable con- sell, assign and transfer unto said ASSIGI the United States of America, including any a aid application.	NEE, the entire	right, titl	e, and interes	st in and to sa	id invention and application	
maintenance may be req without furt and informatestimony of any patent	o, ASSIGNOR hereby agrees to execute any dependence of said application or any other patent application or any other patent application to affirm the rights of ASSIGNEE in their consideration and at ASSIGNEE's expendation concerning the invention that are with no behalf of ASSIGNEE that lawfully may be application or patent encompassed within the SSIGNOR's heirs, executors, administrators as	ication(s) in the U and to said invense, to identify and thin ASSIGNOR required of ASS the terms of this	Jnites Star ention, all and community's posses SIGNOR instrume	tes for said in I without furt unicate to ASS ssion or contr in respect of t nt. ASSIGNO	vention, including the consideration of the consideration of the constant of t	ing additional documents that on. ASSIGNOR also agrees, SIGNEE's request documents ovide further assurances and , maintenance and defense of	
ALSO, ASSIGNOR hereby authorizes and requests the Director of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and all Letters Patent referred to above to ASSIGNEE, as the ASSIGNEE of the entire right, title and interest in and to the same, for ASSIGNEE's sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of ASSIGNEE's legal representatives and successors, to the full end of the term for which such Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by ASSIGNOR had this assignment and sale not been made.							
	Fing-Hao Lin 16F, No. 80, Lane 134, Sec. 3, Hsin-Yi Road,	Dated this	7th	day of OC	tober,	2015 at Taiwan	
1	faipei, Taiwan	Ti	ng-	hao	Lin	<u></u>	
5	Chiao-Cheng Chang SF-1, No.181, Sec. 3,	Dated this	<i>y</i> 7th			2015 at Taiwan	
	Huannan Rd., Pingzhen Dist., Faoyuan City, Taiwan	_Cl	liao	Cheng	Cha	<i>MA</i> r, 2015 t Taiwan	
1	Yi-Nong Lin No. 143, Nanxing Rd.,	Dated this	7th	day of	octobe:	r, 2015: Taiwan	
	Qidu Dist., Keelung City, Faiwan			Jō	Nong	din	
				s	ignature ()		

PATENT REEL: 036753 FRAME: 0996

RECORDED: 10/08/2015